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Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(62) Axel Friedrichs (29) Uwe Barwald (11) Josef Brauer
1 2:25.427 +9.169 17:03:50.216 1 2:31.746 +7.004 17:03:58.356 1 2:35.520 +8.003 17:04:02.487
2 2:16.258 17:06:06.474 2 2:28.159 +3.417 17:06:26.515 2 2:29.293 +1.776 17:06:31.780
3 2:16.867 +0.609 17:08:23.341 3 2:26.652 +1.910 17:08:53.167 3 2:28.201 +0.684 17:08:59.981
4 2:16.405 +0.147 17:10:39.746 4 2:27.494 +2.752 17:11:20.661 4 2:28.652 +1.135 17:11:28.633
5 2:16.718 +0.460 17:12:56.464 5 2:25.143 +0.401 17:13:45.804 5 2:27.865 +0.348 17:13:56.498
6 2:16.905 +0.647 17:15:13.369 6 2:26.815 +2.073 17:16:12.619 6 2:28.623 +1.106 17:16:25.121
7 2:16.558 +0.300 17:17:29.927 7 2:24.742 17:18:37.361 7 2:27.517 17:18:52.638
8 2:17.191 +0.933 17:19:47.118 8 2:25.871 +1.129 17:21:03.232 8 2:28.450 +0.933 17:21:21.088
9 2:19.639 +3.381 17:22:06.757 9 2:25.219 +0.477 17:23:28.451 9 2:28.905 +1.388 17:23:49.993
(44) Andreas Gotti (80) Eric Keller (219) Christof Schafer
1 2:25.364 +8.213 17:03:50.367 1 2:27.599 +4.560 17:04:23.808 1 2:34.613 +6.616 17:04:01.444
2 2:17.349 +0.198 17:06:07.716 2 2:25.158 +2.119 17:06:48.966 2 2:31.177 +3.180 17:06:32.621
3 2:17.869 +0.718 17:08:25.585 3 2:24.557 +1.518 17:09:13.523 3 2:28.675 +0.678 17:09:01.296
4 2:17.660 +0.509 17:10:43.245 4 2:23.338 +0.299 17:11:36.861 4 2:28.380 +0.383 17:11:29.676
5 2:17.151 17:13:00.396 5 2:23.644 +0.605 17:14:00.505 5 2:28.117 +0.120 17:13:57.793
6 2:17.854 +0.703 17:15:18.250 6 2:23.436 +0.397 17:16:23.941 6 2:27.997 17:16:25.790
7 2:17.454 +0.303 17:17:35.704 7 2:23.315 +0.276 17:18:47.256 7 2:28.219 +0.222 17:18:54.009
8 2:17.785 +0.634 17:19:53.489 8 2:23.039 17:21:10.295 8 2:28.354 +0.357 17:21:22.363
9 2:18.811 +1.660 17:22:12.300 9 2:23.131 +0.092 17:23:33.426 9 2:28.831 +0.834 17:23:51.194
(9) Othmar Atzmiiller (27) Harald Schwindt (G98) Andreas Berntsson
1 2:24.659 +6.812 17:03:50.379 1 2:30.559 +4.332 17:03:58.447 1 2:27.561 +2.790 17:04:24.669
2 2:19.009 +1.162 17:06:09.388 2 2:26.928 +0.701 17:06:25.375 2 2:25.478 +0.707 17:06:50.147
3 2:18.838 +0.991 17:08:28.226 3 2:26.529 +0.302 17:08:51.904 3 2:24.771 17:09:14.918
4 2:17.925 +0.078 17:10:46.151 4 2:26.922 +0.695 17:11:18.826 4 2:24.983 +0.212 17:11:39.901
5 2:17.948 +0.101 17:13:04.099 5 2:26.514 +0.287 17:13:45.340 5 2:25.086 +0.315 17:14:04.987
6 2:19.517 +1.670 17:15:23.616 6 2:27.820 +1.593 17:16:13.160 6 2:26.826 +2.055 17:16:31.813
7 2:19.321 +1.474 17:17:42.937 7 2:26.227 17:18:39.387 7 2:27.064 +2.293 17:18:58.877
8 2:17.847 17:20:00.784 8 2:26.393 +0.166 17:21:05.780 8 2:27.723 +2.952 17:21:26.600
9 2:22.669 +4.822 17:22:23.453 9 2:27.682 +1.455 17:23:33.462 9 2:29.468 +4.697 17:23:56.068
(48) Frank Koch (G105) Henrik Hoch (46) Roman Pirkl
1 2:36.623 +17.386 17:04:02.463 1 2:28.822 +5.523 17:04:25.230 1 2:34.475 +5.929 17:04:01.917
2 2:23.354 +4.117 17:06:25.817 2 2:25.248 +1.949 17:06:50.478 2 2:29.346 +0.800 17:06:31.263
3 2:23.109 +3.872 17:08:48.926 3 2:23.299 17:09:13.777 3 2:30.585 +2.039 17:09:01.848
4 2:21.961 +2.724 17:11:10.887 4 2:23.851 +0.552 17:11:37.628 4 2:28.546 17:11:30.394
5 2:19.237 17:13:30.124 5 2:23.305 +0.006 17:14:00.933 5 2:28.792 +0.246 17:13:59.186
6 2:19.476 +0.239 17:15:49.600 6 2:24.334 +1.035 17:16:25.267 6 2:29.687 +1.141 17:16:28.873
7 2:19.267 +0.030 17:18:08.867 7 2:23.317 +0.018 17:18:48.584 7 2:30.740 +2.194 17:18:59.613
8 2:19.349 +0.112 17:20:28.216 8 2:23.311 +0.012 17:21:11.895 8 2:29.229 +0.683 17:21:28.842
9 2:19.621 +0.384 17:22:47.837 9 2:23.653 +0.354 17:23:35.548 9 2:30.831 +2.285 17:23:59.673
(60) Christian Tarabusi (2) Wolfgang Brauer (93) Michael Taylor
1 2:30.399 +9.820 17:03:55.910 1 2:30.683 +4.373 17:03:56.843 1 2:31.405 +7.568 17:04:28.633
2 2:22.728 +2.149 17:06:18.638 2 2:27.889 +1.579 17:06:24.732 2 2:28.793 +4.956 17:06:57.426
3 2:21.772 +1.193 17:08:40.410 3 2:27.884 +1.574 17:08:52.616 3 2:27.825 +3.988 17:09:25.251
4 2:23.049 +2.470 17:11:03.459 4 2:28.832 +2.522 17:11:21.448 4 2:27.589 +3.752 17:11:52.840
5 2:20.805 +0.226 17:13:24.264 5 2:26.802 +0.492 17:13:48.250 5 2:27.607 +3.770 17:14:20.447
6 2:20.579 17:15:44.843 6 2:28.424 +2.114 17:16:16.674 6 2:25.555 +1.718 17:16:46.002
7 2:21.243 +0.664 17:18:06.086 7 2:29.297 +2.987 17:18:45.971 7 2:25.896 +2.059 17:19:11.898
8 2:21.728 +1.149 17:20:27.814 8 2:27.455 +1.145 17:21:13.426 8 2:25.404 +1.567 17:21:37.302
9 2:21.029 +0.450 17:22:48.843 9 2:26.310 17:23:39.736 9 2:23.837 17:24:01.139
(36) Hans-Giinther Sageder (7) Jac Elsen v. d. (83) Daniel Wolf
1 2:26.942 +6.246 17:03:52.791 1 2:29.214 +3.266 17:03:55.611 1 2:30.977 +4.931 17:04:27.899
2 2:23.802 +3.106 17:06:16.593 2 2:25.948 17:06:21.559 2 2:28.356 +2.310 17:06:56.255
3 2:23.534 +2.838 17:08:40.127 3 2:27.176 +1.228 17:08:48.735 3 2:29.035 +2.989 17:09:25.290
4 2:22.773 +2.077 17:11:02.900 4 2:28.369 +2.421 17:11:17.104 4 2:27.805 +1.759 17:11:53.095
5 2:20.972 +0.276 17:13:23.872 5 2:27.979 +2.031 17:13:45.083 5 2:27.572 +1.526 17:14:20.667
6 2:22.131 +1.435 17:15:46.003 6 2:29.800 +3.852 17:16:14.883 6 2:26.046 17:16:46.713
7 2:20.696 17:18:06.699 7 2:28.476 +2.528 17:18:43.359 7 2:26.089 +0.043 17:19:12.802
8 2:21.157 +0.461 17:20:27.856 8 2:29.879 +3.931 17:21:13.238 8 2:26.933 +0.887 17:21:39.735
9 2:21.121 +0.425 17:22:48.977 9 2:28.663 +2.715 17:23:41.901 9 2:27.720 +1.674 17:24:07.455
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1 2:44.374 +8.219 17:04:12.704
(112) Maurice Ulrich 2 2:39.722 +3.567 17:06:52.426
1 2:31.262 +4.757 17:04:27.508 3 2:42.081 +5.926 17:09:34.507
2 2:29.532 +3.027 17:06:57.040 4 2:39.164 +3.009 17:12:13.671
3 2:29.049 +2.544 17:09:26.089 5 2:41.895 +5.740 17:14:55.566
4 2:27.935 +1.430 17:11:54.024 6 2:38.632 +2.477 17:17:34.198
5 2:27.447 +0.942 17:14:21.471 7 2:36.155 17:20:10.353
6 2:26.505 17:16:47.976 8 2:36.699 +0.544 17:22:47.052
7 2:27.833 +1.328 17:19:15.809
8 2:28.541 +2.036 17:21:44.350 (33) Uwe Kallenbach
9 2:28.287 +1.782 17:24:12.637 1 2:52.113 +8.316 17:04:20.848
2 2:48.508 +4.711 17:07:09.356
(91) Max Kohler 3 2:46.371 +2.574 17:09:55.727
1 2:33.754 +7.186 17:04:31.162 4 2:44.794 +0.997 17:12:40.521
2 2:30.711 +4.143 17:07:01.873 5 2:52.718 +8.921 17:15:33.239
3 2:30.197 +3.629 17:09:32.070 6 2:51.971 +8.174 17:18:25.210
4 2:27.972 +1.404 17:12:00.042 7 2:43.797 17:21:09.007
5 2:28.152 +1.584 17:14:28.194 8 2:44.468 +0.671 17:23:53.475
6 2:26.951 +0.383 17:16:55.145
7 2:27.827 +1.259 17:19:22.972 (17) Udo Haag
8 2:26.612 +0.044 17:21:49.584 1 3:31.965 +6.802 17:05:01.255
9 2:26.568 17:24:16.152 2 3:26.080 +0.917 17:08:27.335
3 3:28.021 +2.858 17:11:55.356
(106) Moritz Klaus 4 3:30.363 +5.200 17:15:25.719
1 2:34.726 +7.980 17:04:31.493 5 3:25.163 17:18:50.882
2 2:30.483 +3.737 17:07:01.976 6 3:26.512 +1.349 17:22:17.394
3 2:29.979 +3.233 17:09:31.955
4 2:29.011 +2.265 17:12:00.966 (64) Hans-Peter Guggenbichler
5 2:28.103 +1.357 17:14:29.069 1 2:40.281 +12.770 17:04:08.481
6 2:26.871 +0.125 17:16:55.940 2 2:29.126 +1.615 17:06:37.607
7 2:26.746 17:19:22.686 3 2:29.309 +1.798 17:09:06.916
8 2:28.221 +1.475 17:21:50.907 4 2:28.699 +1.188 17:11:35.615
9 2:26.864 +0.118 17:24:17.771 5 2:27.511 17:14:03.126
6 2:27.905 +0.394 17:16:31.031
(G102) Staffan Jansson 7 2:29.250 +1.739 17:19:00.281
1 2:35.176 +7.862 17:04:32.506
2 2:30.055 +2.741 17:07:02.561 (G205) Bernhard Schulz
3 2:31.732 +4.418 17:09:34.293 1 2:38.124 +7.748 17:04:05.754
4 2:28.363 +1.049 17:12:02.656 2 2:32.540 +2.164 17:06:38.294
5 2:28.786 +1.472 17:14:31.442 3 2:30.376 17:09:08.670
6 2:27.779 +0.465 17:16:59.221 4 2:31.551 +1.175 17:11:40.221
7 2:27.987 +0.673 17:19:27.208 5 2:31.094 +0.718 17:14:11.315
8 2:28.058 +0.744 17:21:55.266 6 2:31.462 +1.086 17:16:42.777
9 2:27.314 17:24:22.580 7 2:32.396 +2.020 17:19:15.173
(94) Marco Schneider (206) Jorg Eberhardt
1 2:34.334 +4.645 17:04:32.095 1 2:41.324 +13.466 17:04:08.881
2 2:31.249 +1.560 17:07:03.344 2 2:29.306 +1.448 17:06:38.187
3 2:31.046 +1.357 17:09:34.390 3 2:27.858 17:09:06.045
4 2:29.689 17:12:04.079 4 2:28.854 +0.996 17:11:34.899
5 2:31.335 +1.646 17:14:35.414
6 2:31.549 +1.860 17:17:06.963 (G225) Roger Schmid
7 2:30.268 +0.579 17:19:37.231 1 2:54.189 17:04:22.401
8 2:30.743 +1.054 17:22:07.974 2 2:57.552 +3.363 17:07:19.953
p3 4:10.056 +1:15.867 17:11:30.009
(G224) David Kaufmann
1 2:48.964 +13.078 17:04:16.644 (111) Alexander Knaf
2 2:41.944 +6.058 17:06:58.588 1 2:26.607 17:04:22.720
3 2:40.335 +4.449 17:09:38.923 p2 22:19.781 +19:53.174 17:26:42.501
4 2:39.873 +3.987 17:12:18.796
5 2:38.791 +2.905 17:14:57.587
6 2:35.886 17:17:33.473
7 2:36.089 +0.203 17:20:09.562
8 2:35.987 +0.101 17:22:45.549
(G226) Kevin Flury
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